
TA25-129MG

Passenger Fuel Surcharge For Travel Originating and within the Philippines

Effective 01 March 2025

CURRENT NEW

LEVEL 4 LEVEL5

MNL-TPE/ HKG/SGN/MFM/HAN/PNH; CEB-SGN 7 9

9 12

29 37

47 60

CURRENT NEW

LEVEL 4 LEVEL5

0-200 CEB-BCD/TAC/ILO 117 151

MNL-MPH/DRP/KLO/RXS/TUG/USU

CRK-USU/MPH; CEB-CRM

CEB-BXU/CGY/IAO/OZC/MPH/DRP/DVO/CBO/BPA

DVO-TAG; ZAM-TWT

MNL-CYZ

MNL-LAO/ILO/BCD/CEB/TAC/PPS/EUQ/CRM/CYP

CEB-USU/GES/PPS/ZAM

DVO/GES-ILO

CBO-TWT

MNL-DGT/TAG/CGY/BXU/DPL/OZC/PAG/IAO/BSO

CRK-BSO/CEB

MNL-ZAM/CBO/DVO

CRK-IAO

>1001 MNL-GES 342 542

INTERNATIONAL (IN USD)

MNL-CHINA

MNL-SIN/BKK/KUL/GUM
9

CEB-BKK

MNL-JKT/DPS/SEL/PUS/YNY/POM

10
MNL-JP; CEB-TYO/NGO/OSA

TAG/CEB/PPS/CRK/KLO-SEL; CRK-PUS

PPS/KLO-PUS; CEB-CJU

12

13

29

238

316

418

487

401-600 232

601-800 296

801-1000 318

MNL-SYD/MEL/BNE/PER
23

MNL-DXB/RUH/DMM/DOH

MNL-HNL

MNL-LAX/SFO/JFK/SEA/YVR/YYZ

GRP DOMESTIC (IN PHP)

201-400 184


